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Attendance by Councillor - Council Meetings April 2019

COUNCIL

2

Armstrong, Diana 2 100.0%

Baird, Alex 2 100.0%

Blake, Paul 2 100.0%

Buchanan, Mark 2 100.0%

Campbell, Glenn 1 50.0%

Clarke, Sean 1 50.0%

Coyle, Debbie 2 100.0%

Coyle, John 1 50.0%

Deehan, Josephine 2 100.0%

Doherty, Barry 1 50.0%

Donnelly, Frankie 2 100.0%

Donnelly, Joanne 1 50.0%

Donnelly, Sean 2 100.0%

Elliott, Keith 2 100.0%

Farrell, Raymond 2 100.0%

Feely, Anthony 2 100.0%

Feely, John 2 100.0%

Fitzgerald, Anne-Marie 1 50.0%

Gallagher, Brendan 0 0.0%

Garrity, Mary 1 50.0%

Greene, Sheamus 2 100.0%

Irvine, Robert 2 100.0%

Maguire, Tommy 2 100.0%

Mahon, David 2 100.0%

McAnespy, Sorcha 2 100.0%

McCaffrey, Brian 2 100.0%

McCann, Stephen 0 0.0%

McColgan, Marty 2 100.0%

McNally, Barry 2 100.0%

McPhillips, Garbhan 1 50.0%

O'Reilly, Thomas 2 100.0%

Rainey MBE, Allan 2 100.0%

Robinson, Paul 2 100.0%

Shields, Rosemarie 2 100.0%

Smyth, Chris 2 100.0%

Swift, Bernice 0 0.0%

Thompson, Errol 2 100.0%

Thornton, Howard 2 100.0%

Warrington, Victor 2 100.0%

Wilson, Bert 2 100.0%

AVERAGE
NUMBER OF MEETINGS

NOTE: the last Council Meeting of the 2015-2019 Term was held on 17 April 2019



Attendance by Councillor - Committee Meetings April 2019

ENVIRONMENTAL 

SERVICES

REGENERATION AND 

COMMUNITY

POLICY AND 

RESOURCES
BREXIT PLANNING *

1 1 1 1 1

Armstrong, Diana 1 1 1 1 0 100.0%

Baird, Alex 1 1 1 1 0 100.0%

Blake, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0.0%

Buchanan, Mark 0 1 1 1 0 75.0%

Campbell, Glenn 0 0 0 0 1 20.0%

Clarke, Sean 0 0 0 0 0 0.0%

Coyle, Debbie 1 1 1 1 0 100.0%

Coyle, John 0 0 0 0 1 20.0%

Deehan, Josephine 0 1 1 1 0 75.0%

Doherty, Barry 0 0 1 0 1 40.0%

Donnelly, Frankie 1 1 1 1 0 100.0%

Donnelly, Joanne 0 0 0 0 0 0.0%

Donnelly, Sean 0 1 1 0 0 50.0%

Elliott, Keith 0 1 1 0 0 50.0%

Farrell, Raymond 0 0 0 0 0 0.0%

Feely, Anthony 0 1 0 1 0 50.0%

Feely, John 1 1 0 0 0 50.0%

Fitzgerald, Anne-Marie 1 1 1 1 0 100.0%

Gallagher, Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 0.0%

Garrity, Mary 1 1 1 0 1 80.0%

Greene, Sheamus 1 1 1 1 0 100.0%

Irvine, Robert 1 1 1 1 1 100.0%

Maguire, Tommy 1 1 0 0 1 60.0%

Mahon, David 1 0 0 0 0 25.0%

McAnespy, Sorcha 1 1 0 0 0 50.0%

McCaffrey, Brian 0 1 1 1 1 80.0%

McCann Stephen 0 1 0 0 0 25.0%

McColgan, Marty 1 1 1 1 0 100.0%

McNally, Barry 1 1 0 0 1 60.0%

McPhillips, Garbhan 1 0 0 0 0 25.0%

O'Reilly, Thomas 1 1 1 1 0 100.0%

Rainey MBE, Allan 1 1 0 1 1 80.0%

Robinson, Paul 1 1 0 0 1 60.0%

Shields, Rosemarie 0 0 0 0 0 0.0%

Smyth, Chris 1 1 1 1 0 100.0%

Swift, Bernice 1 1 1 1 0 100.0%

Thompson, Errol 1 1 1 0 1 80.0%

Thornton, Howard 1 1 1 1 1 100.0%

Warrington, Victor 1 1 1 1 0 100.0%

Wilson, Bert 1 1 0 0 0 50.0%

AVERAGE

NUMBER OF MEETINGS

NOTE: the last Council Meeting of the 2015-2019 Term was held on 17 April 2019

* Planning Committee Membership = 13


